Construction division.

Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.
[ S1. No. — site bills o .
register T 8y g:“.’ s;chltc i 2 ‘*"\ \2 \ﬁ? o
Company Name: DRI S_gLite: | G M- R -
LName of Contractor =
Nm F Y(\\\k\x r{-\\\ '
’ of wark f (x-\hg C(C"\\;.'V\C\ .
] Work done From Date \ To Date
SL | Villa/Flatblockno. | Qty. Rate Units | Amount Contractors
No. bill no
I [R- Block - gol | ' au SET 32, COM
2 €6 | 3 Y 2,376
i‘ 2\ RS OO 525
" TPe Il T
6. CQ(\:\M (o xle
7. ] d@\&"‘ ) 0
LB. [ _._,
KX
| 10 ~
[ 11 j Total 34,20
| Bill required | OYES TNO. GST bill required | 0 YES ZNO.
[ Measurement & Required . Measurement & | OEnclosed
estimate sheet: O Not reguired estimate sheet: O Not enclosed
l PO/WO no. j | i PO/WO date: .
[ Remarks : A\\ ___ ook Aone -
[ ' :

Approved by Project Manager, | Approved by Design Team | Approved by M.D.

Date: /) QQ \7)‘9)'\{[‘ | Date: Date:

Sign: Sign: . Sign:

L VW z 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills

: 1. Thi i ‘within 7 days of ing work.
Notes: 1. This advice must be sent ye of completing kil st~ Trpe g o

for hire charges, carth work, turnkey civil coptractors. 3. Wherever not
are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.



MEASUREMENT SHEET

| |

Ooivmbv\ Name: Mrmallapur Approved by: ﬁ Rampasad _~
Project: GMR | Sign: _ ﬂ
Work Description: |Designed False ceiling for B-604 with Gypsum | f
_ Contractor Name: |Yousuf Ali i #
Prepared By Srinivas N Work order no. 82875 |
Date: 28-12-2021 » M
S No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount _.Enma Ho\B_,
Planefalse ceiling 889 SFT 34.00 30,226/ »
B 604 3BHK flats Verticals 92 RFT 34.00 3,128 ,
Holes for LED lights 21 No's 25.00 525| ,
l

_ 33,879

1

| |

Amount in words : Thirty Three Thousand Eight Hundred and Seventy Nine Rupees Only .




MEASUREMENT SHEET |

Company Name: [Mrmallapur M*—d‘:[
Project: |GMR —— |
Work Description: Designed False ceiling for B-604 witBGypTﬂg—_ l
Contractor Name: . Yousuf Ali 1 .
Prepared By Srinivas N l
Date: 28-12-2021 l
A |
S No. Item Head Item Description Length | Quantity | [tem Head Total
1 Designed False Ceiling Gypsum Drawing 22.00 1100 | 100 | 100 | 242.00 | SFT |
Verticals 36.00 1.00 1.00 100 | 3600 | RFT |
B - 604- 3BHK flats Living & Dining 19.00 10.50 1.00 100 | 19950 | SFT |
MBR Passag, 15.50 3.00 1.00 100 | 4650 | SFT |
Verticals 44.00 1.00 1.00 100 [ 4400 | RFT |
Common Passage 5.00 3.00 1.00 100 [ 1500 | SFT |
Verticals 12.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 | 1200 | RFT |
MBR 13.50 1133 100 | 100 | 15296 | SFT |
CBR 10.16 11.50 1.00 100 [ 11684 | SFT |
GBR 10.16 11.50 1.00 1.00 11684 | SFT |
982 | | |
2 Holes for LED lights 4"&2.6" 21.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 21.00 [ Nos | L
| | |
| | l
—
| i 1
| l




Bill for Equipment Allowance

Yousuf Ali ,
Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 28.12.21

In f?vor oi:: MRMallapurLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: False ceiling work done for B-Block .
Towards: Allowance for Consumables.
S No. Description Amount
1. Brief description of work done : Towards false ceiling
Rs. 13,551 /-

work done for flat no B -601 flats .

Total Amount = 33,879 /-
Work done from date 02.12.21 to date 27.12.21.

Amount in words : Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred Fifty One Rupees Only.

Sign:




Allowance for Consumables

Yousuf Al1,
Mallapur, Hyderabad.

In favor of: MRMallapurLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur

Type of Work: False ceiling work done for B-Block .

Date: 28.12.21

Towards: Allowance for Consumables.
S No. Description Amount
1. Brief description of work done : Towards false ceiling
work done for flat no B -601 flats . Rs.6,775 /-

Total Amount = 33,879 /-
Work done from date 02.12.21 to date 27.12.21.

Amount in words : Six Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Five Rupees Only.

Sign:




Bill for Labour Charges

Yousuf Al1,
Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 28.12.21

In favor of: MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency

Location: Mallapur

Type of Work: False ceiling work done for B-Block .

Towards: Allowance for Consumables.
. S No. Description Amount
|1 Brief description of work done : Towards false ceiling

work done for flatno B -601 flats . Rs.13,551 /-

| Total Amount = 33,879 /-
Work done from date 02.12.21 to date 27.12.21.

Amount in words : Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred Fifty one Rupees Only.

Sign:





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

